Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 4
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/07/2025
TIME: 01:51 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10369805

06/07/2025 01:41 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - 1D: 10369805

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 3837
0.30 3936
0.38 1442
0.48 978
0.56 674
0.77 2561
1.01 6531
1.40 27439
1.47 505339
1779291

%

6.2
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Area

19792
11656
7111
3929
3393
25784
78211
108649
1520766
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